
MONTH DATE & TIME

JANUARY

Tuesday, January 7 from 6pm - 9pm
Wednesday, January 15 from 10am - 1pm
Thursday, January 23 from 6pm - 9pm

FEBRUARY

Thursday, February 6 from 6pm - 9pm
Wednesday, February 12 from 10am - 1pm
Thursday, February 20 from 6pm - 9pm

MARCH

Wednesday, March 6 from 6pm - 9pm
Thursday, March 13 from 10am - 1pm
Wednesay, March 19 from 6pm - 9pm

APRIL

Thursday, April 3 from 6pm - 9pm
Tuesday, April 15 from 6pm - 9pm
Thursday, April 24 from 10am - 1pm

MAY

Thursday, May 8 from 6pm - 9pm
Tuesday, May 13 from 10am - 1pm 
Tuesday, May 20 from 6pm - 9pm

JUNE

Wednesday, June 4 from 6pm - 9pm 
Tuesday, June 10 from 10pm - 1pm
Tuesday, June 24 from 6pm - 9pm

2025 FOSTER CARE & ADOPTION ORIENTATION SCHEDULE
Until further notice, all sessions are held virtually and cover foster care licensing and adoption in

each session. Meeting info will be sent after registration is completed. Thank you!

To register for orientation and receive virtual meeting details,
please call 248.554.6425 or melissa_covell@judsoncenter.org



MONTH DATE & TIME

JULY

Thursday, July 10 from 6pm - 9pm
Tuesday, July 15 from 10am - 1pm
Wednesday, July 23 from 6pm - 9pm

AUGUST

Tuesday, August 5 from 6pm - 9pm
Thursday, August 14 from 6pm - 9pm
Tuesday, August 26 from 10am - 1pm

SEPTEMBER

Tuesday, September 9 from 6pm - 9pm 
Wednesday, September 17 from 10am - 1pm
Tuesday, September 23 from 6pm - 9pm 

OCTOBER

Thursday, October 2 from 6pm - 9pm
Wednesday, October 15 from 10am - 1pm
Tuesday, October 21 from 6pm - 9pm

NOVEMBER

Tuesday, November 4 from 6pm - 9pm
Thursday, November 13 from 10am - 1pm
Tuesday, November 18 from 6pm - 9pm

DECEMBER

Wednesday, December 3 from 10am - 1pm
Tuesday, December 9 from 6pm - 9pm
Thursday, December 18 from 6pm - 9pm

2025 FOSTER CARE & ADOPTION ORIENTATION SCHEDULE

To register for orientation and receive virtual meeting details,
please call 248.554.6425 or melissa_covell@judsoncenter.org

Until further notice, all sessions are held virtually and cover foster care licensing and adoption in
each session. Meeting info will be sent after registration is completed. Thank you!


